
Day Date Event Program Notes / Location

Saturday 4-Sep LAWA Registration Opens Online As Per Club Open Days

Saturday 9-Oct

Centre Competition

Qualifier for Track & Field Relay Training 

Team Selection

Opening Day

Saturday 16-Oct

Centre Competition

Qualifier for Track & Field Relay Training 

Team Selection

1

Saturday 23-Oct

Centre Competition

Qualifier for Track & Field Relay Training 

Team Selection

2

Friday 29-Oct WA All Schools Championships WA Athletics Stadium

Saturday 30-Oct

Centre Competition

Qualifier for Track & Field Relay Training 

Team Selection

1

Saturday 30-Oct WA All Schools Championships WA Athletics Stadium

Sunday 31-Oct WA All Schools Championships WA Athletics Stadium

Saturday 6-Nov
Centre Competition

Qualifier for Field Relay Team Selection
2

Saturday 13-Nov
Centre Competition

Centre PB Day 1
1

Saturday 20-Nov
Centre Competition

Centre PB Day 2
2

Saturday 27-Nov Smith-Bosert Challenge 1 Vs Joondalup LAC

Saturday 4-Dec
Centre Multi Championships                                

Multi Day Shield
2

Saturday 11-Dec State Track and Field Relays U9 - U17 WA Athletics Stadium

Friday 17-Dec
Centre Competition 

& Christmas Party
Twilight 1

Friday 14-Jan
Centre Competition

Alumni & AWA Invitational 
Twilight

Friday 21-Jan
Centre Competition

Bring a Friend
Twilight

Saturday 22-Jan WA Combined Event Championships U11-17 WA Athletics Stadium

Sunday 23-Jan WA Combined Event Championships U11-17 WA Athletics Stadium

Friday 28-Jan Centre Competition
Twilight 

- Fusion Cup

Saturday 5-Feb Centre Competition 1

Saturday 12-Feb Zone State Qualifiers
U9-U15 Qualifers                     

(U7-U8 States)
Venue TBD

Sunday 13-Feb Zone State Qualifiers
U9-U15 Qualifiers                      

(U7-U8 States)
Venue TBD

Friday 18-Feb WA State Track and Field Championships Senior U14+ WA Athletics Stadium

Saturday 19th Feb Centre Competition 2

Saturday 19-Feb WA State Track and Field Championships Senior U14+ WA Athletics Stadium

Sunday 20-Feb WA State Track and Field Championships Senior U14+ WA Athletics Stadium

Saturday 26-Feb Centre Championships 1

Friday 4-Mar WA Little Athletics State Championships U9-U17 WA Athletics Stadium

Saturday 5-Mar WA Little Athletics State Championships U9-U17 WA Athletics Stadium

Sunday 6-Mar WA Little Athletics State Championships U9-U17 WA Athletics Stadium

Saturday 12-Mar Centre Championships 2

Legend:
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State Championships - Qualification U9-15, U16/17 No Qualification

State Events that require qualification and/or selection

Optional Championship Event - No Qualification needed

RLAC weekly hosted event

MID SEASON BREAK
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